Parts List for Feuerwehr 8052 Sprinter.ldr (1046
parts)

| Quantity |

Description

10928
11214
11946
11947

11954
15100

18651

% 2431

72:

72:

15:

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Red

Red

Red

Black

Black

White

20

Technic Gear 8
Tooth Reinforced

Technic Axle Pin
Long with Friction
with 2L Pin

Technic Panel
Fairing Smooth
#21 (Thin Short)

Technic Panel
Fairing Smooth
#22 (Thin Short)

Technic Panel
Smooth 11 x 2 x 3
with 10 Front Pin
Holes

Technic Pin with
Friction with
Perpendicular Pin
Hole

Technic Axle Pin
Long with Friction
with 2L Axle

Tile 1 x 4 with
Groove
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2444

2654

2780

2819

2825

2825

2905

3023
3023

30374

30602

3068b

3068b

3069b

3069b

32000

32002

33:

71:

71:

40:

71:

72:

Black

Trans
Dark
Blue

Black

Light
Bluish
Gray

Black

Light
Bluish
Gray

Black

Red

Trans
Clear

Tan

Trans
Black

Black

Light
Bluish
Gray

Black
Red

Black

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Quantity

175

10

Description

Plate 2 x 2 with

Hole and Split
Underside Ribs

Dish 2 x 2

Technic Pin with
Friction and Slots

Technic Steering
Wheel Small

Technic Beam 4 x
0.5 Liftarm with
Boss

Technic Beam 4 x
0.5 Liftarm with
Boss

Technic Beam 5 x
3 x 0.5 Liftarm
Triangle

Plate 1 x 2
Plate 1 x 2

Bar 4L Light Sabre
Blade

Slope Brick Curved
Top2x2x1

Tile 2 x 2 with
Groove

Tile 2 x 2 with
Groove

Tile 1 x 2 with
Groove

Tile 1 x 2 with
Groove

Technic Brick 1 x 2
with Holes

Technic Pin 3/4
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32013

32013

32014

32034

32034

32039

32054

32054

32056

32062

32072

32073

32123a

32140

32140

32140

32184

14:

71:

71:

72:

Black
Red

Red

Black

Red

Black
Black
Red

Black

Red

Yellow

Light
Bluish
Gray
Light
Bluish
Gray

Black

Red

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Black

Quantity

—

10

10

53

12

28

Description

Technic Angle

Connector #1

Technic Angle
Connector #1
Technic Angle
Connector #6 (90
degree)

Technic Angle
Connector #2 (180
degree)

Technic Angle
Connector #2 (180
degree)

Technic Connector
(Axle/Bush)
Technic Pin Long
with Stop Bush
Technic Pin Long
with Stop Bush
Technic Beam 3 x
3 x 0.5 Liftarm
Bent 90

Technic Axle 2
Notched

Technic Gear 4
Knob

Technic Axle 5

Technic Bush 1/2
Smooth with Axle
Hole Reduced

Technic Beam 2 x
4 Liftarm Bent 90

Technic Beam 2 x
4 Liftarm Bent 90

Technic Beam 2 x
4 Liftarm Bent 90

Technic Cross
Block 1 x 3
(Axle/Pin/Axle)
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32184

32192

32249

32250

32269

32270

32271

32278

32278

32316

32316

32316

32348

32449

71:

19:

72:

72:

Light
Bluish
Gray

Red

Black

Black

Tan

Black

Red

Red

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Black

Red

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Red

Black

Quantity

14

14

Description
Technic Cross
Block 1 x 3
(Axle/Pin/Axle)
Technic Angle
Connector #4 (135
degree)

Technic Beam 3 x
3 x 0.5 Liftarm
Bent 90 Quarter
Circle

Technic Beam 3 x
5 x 0.5 Liftarm
Bent 90 Quarter
Ellipse

Technic Gear 20
Tooth Double
Bevel

Technic Gear 12
Tooth Double
Bevel

Technic Beam 3 x
7 Liftarm Bent
53.13

Technic Beam 15

Technic Beam 15

Technic Beam 5

Technic Beam 5

Technic Beam 5

Technic Beam 4 x
4 Liftarm Bent
53.13

Technic Beam 4 x
0.5 Liftarm



32449

32523

32523

32523

32524

32524

32524

32525

32525

32525

32526

32526

32526

33299

3648b

72:

72:

72:

72:

Red
Black
Blue
Red

Black

Red

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Black

Red

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Black

Red

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Black

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Quantity

41

15

12

10

Description

Technic Beam 4 x

0.5 Liftarm
Technic Beam 3

Technic Beam 3
Technic Beam 3

Technic Beam 7

Technic Beam 7

Technic Beam 7

Technic Beam 11

Technic Beam 11

Technic Beam 11

Technic Beam 3 x
5 Bent 90

Technic Beam 3 x
5 Bent 90

Technic Beam 3 x
5 Bent 90

Technic Beam 3 x
0.5 Liftarm with
Boss and Pin

Technic Gear 24

Tooth with Single
Axle Hole
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3673

3705

3706

3707

3713

3713

3749
3795

4032a

40490

40490

41239

41239

4162

41677

42003

71:

72:

Light
Bluish
Gray
Black

Black

Black

Red
Light

Bluish
Gray

Blue
Black

Black

Black

Red

Red

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Black

Black

Black

Quantity

32

18

Description
Technic Pin

Technic Axle 4

Technic Axle 6

Technic Axle 8

Technic Bush with
Two Flanges

Technic Bush with
Two Flanges

Technic Axle Pin
Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 2 Round
with Axlehole Type
1

Technic Beam 9

Technic Beam 9

Technic Beam 13

Technic Beam 13

Tilel1x8

Technic Beam 2 x
0.5 Liftarm

Technic Cross
Block 1 x 3
(Axle/Pin/Pin)



View on
Peeron.com

42003

42003

4274

43093

43857

43857

44294

44309

4519

4519

4716

48989

55013

56145

58119

72:

71:

71:

71:

71:

71:

72:

71:

71:

Red

Dark
Bluish
Gray
Light
Bluish
Gray

Blue

Black
Red

Light
Bluish
Gray

Black

Black

Light
Bluish
Gray
Light
Bluish
Gray
Light
Bluish
Gray

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Light
Bluish
Gray
Light
Bluish
Gray

Quantity

12

10

17

Description

Technic Cross
Block 1 x 3
(Axle/Pin/Pin)
Technic Cross
Block 1 x 3
(Axle/Pin/Pin)
Technic Pin 1/2

Technic Axle Pin
with Friction

Technic Beam 2
Technic Beam 2

Technic Axle 7

Tyre 22/ 30 x 30
ZR

Technic Axle 3

Technic Axle 3

Technic Worm
Gear

Technic Cross
Block 1 x 3
(Pin/Pin/Pin) with
4 Pins

Technic Axle 8
with Stop

Wheel Rim 20 x 30
with 6 Spokes and
External Ribs

Electric Power
Functions 9V
Battery Box
(Complete)
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View on
Peeron.com
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View on

Peeron.com

View on
Peeron.com

58120 0:
58123 71:
59443 0:
59443 4:
60483 0:
60484 0:
60484 72:
60485 71:
6141 36:
6141 47:
6141 57:
6143 33:
61903 71:
61904 72:

62271c01 71:

Black

Light
Bluish
Gray

Black
Red
Black

Black

Dark
Bluish
Gray
Light
Bluish
Gray

Trans
Red

Trans
Clear

Trans
Orange
Trans
Dark
Blue
Light
Bluish
Gray
Dark
Bluish
Gray

Light
Bluish
Gray

Quantity

24

17

Description
Electric Power
Functions Medium
Motor
Electric Power
Functions IR
Receiver

Technic Axle Joiner
Inline Smooth

Technic Axle Joiner
Inline Smooth
Technic Beam 2
Liftarm

Technic Beam 3 x
3 T-shaped

Technic Beam 3 x
3 T-shaped

Technic Axle 9

Plate 1 x 1 Round
Plate 1 x 1 Round
Plate 1 x 1 Round

Brick 2 x 2 Round
Type 2

Technic Universal
Joint 3L
(Complete)

Technic Power
Functions Linear
Actuator Bracket
Hinged Mount

Technic Power
Functions Linear
Actuator Body
(Complete)
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62274c01 72

62821

63864

63869

63869

64178

64782

6536

6536

6536

6558

6587

6589

6629

72:

72:

71:

71:

0:

72:

72:

19:

Bluish
Gray

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Black

Light
Bluish
Gray

Light
Bluish
Gray

Red

Black

Red

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Blue

Dark
Bluish
Gray

Tan

Red

. Dark

Quantity

152

Description

Technic Power
Functions Linear
Actuator Piston
(Complete)

Technic
Differential with
One Gear 28 Tooth
Bevel

Tile 1 x 3 with
Groove

Technic Cross
Block 3 x 2
(Axle/Triple Pin)
Technic Cross
Block 3 x 2
(Axle/Triple Pin)
Technic Beam 11 x
5 with Open
Center 5x 3

Technic Panel 5 x
11

Technic Cross
Block 1 x 2
(Axle/Pin)
Technic Cross
Block 1 x 2
(Axle/Pin)
Technic Cross
Block 1 x 2
(Axle/Pin)
Technic Pin Long

with Friction and
Slot

Technic Axle 3
with Stud

Technic Gear 12
Tooth Bevel

Technic Beam 4 x
6 Liftarm Bent
53.13



Quantity Description

’ 6632 0: Black [N 4  Technic Beam 3 x
0.5 Liftarm
‘ 87082 0: Black [N 1 Technic Pin Long
with Pin Hole
87083 72: park | 3 Technic Axle 4
Bluish with Stop
Gray
87761 0: Black [N 1 Technic Gear Rack
1 x 7 with
Pegholes and
Axleholes

This parts list was generated by LDView. Part images provided by Peeron.



